
Mannschaften
Platz    Mannschaft Ergebnis    

     1 Elektro Timm II                  272.2  (2x)
   Michael Helma          96.9   
   Mario Korn             92.3   
   Andreas Langkabel      83.0   

     2 Springer Sharpshooter            258.0  (2x)
   Kai Küpper             93.5   
   Martin Wunderlich      91.5   
   Oliver Hagen           73.0   

     3 Elektro Timm I                   251.8  (0x)
   Rüdiger Bock           86.0   
   Niklas Marks           84.6   
   Ralf Matschulat        81.2   

     4 FFW III                          242.8  (1x)
   Arne Letsch            92.2   
   Maik Ackermann         77.8   
   Christopher Steinbuc    72.8   

     5 Famila I                         226.7  (0x)
   Marian Dornbrack       83.0   
   Daniel Endler          77.9   
   Natalie Vogt           65.8   

     6 FFW II                           218.3  (0x)
   Jan Stefan Oldigs      77.2   
   Thorben Schneider      72.1   
   Leonie Pauline Biene    69.0   

     7 FFW I                              0.0  (0x)
   Dennis Harms            0.0   
   Joachim Hollweg         0.0   
   Alexander Harmuth       0.0   
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Damen einzel
Platz    Name   Verein Erg.  

1 Marian Dornbrack Famila Ahrensburg    83.0  
2 Leonie Pauline Bienert Feuerwehr Bargteheide    69.0  
3 Natalie Vogt Famila Ahrensburg    65.8  

Herren einzel
Platz    Name   Verein Erg.  

1 Michael Helma Elektro Timm    96.9  
2 Kai Küpper Axel Springer    93.5  
3 Mario Korn Elektro Timm    92.3  
4 Arne Letsch Feuerwehr Bargteheide    92.2  
5 Martin Wunderlich Axel Springer    91.5  
6 Rüdiger Bock Elektro Timm    86.0  
7 Niklas Marks Elektro Timm    84.6  
8 Andreas Langkabel Elektro Timm    83.0  
9 Ralf Matschulat Elektro Timm    81.2  

10 Daniel Endler Famila Ahrensburg    77.9  
11 Maik Ackermann Feuerwehr Bargteheide    77.8  
12 Jan Stefan Oldigs Feuerwehr Bargteheide    77.2  
13 Oliver Hagen Axel Springer    73.0  
14 Christopher Steinbuck Feuerwehr Bargteheide    72.8  
15 Thorben Schneider Feuerwehr Bargteheide    72.1  
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